Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
Commercial Foundations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections
Monthly Report
3/1/2021 through 3/31/2021

NEW CONSTRUCTION

# Permits # Buildings Valuations
87 87 $21,905,356.00

0
17 17 $1,200,540.17
2 2 $145,500.00

0

0
13 13 $185,858.40
10 10 $511,491.00
4 4 $15,825.00
26 26 $567,887.00

0
159 159 $24,532,457.57

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS

# Permits # Buildings Valuations
23 23 $523,968.00
64 64 $2,180,492.18
1 1 $500,000.00
2 2 $572,400.00
90 90 $3,776,860.18
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
8 8 $13,785.00
152 152 $1,503,463.80
125 125 $823,234.00
49 49 $77,808.00
31 31 $65,816.00
0
21 21 $32,748.00
40 40 $178,883.00
0

426 426 $2,695,737.80
675 675 $31,005,055.55

1,747

442

176

292

304

2,961
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Fees

$276,521.87

$14,142.53
$679.93

$7,525.39
$7,709.60
$793.66
$16,841.65

$324,214.63

Fees

$9,719.35
$16,744.31
$6,406.27
$4,312.11
$37,182.04

Fees

$763.04
$37,329.65
$10,855.39
$4,906.78
$2,996.78

$1,619.10
$7,925.96

$66,396.70
$427,793.37



