Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

3/1/2021 through 3/31/2021 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Single Family Subtotals	87	87	\$21,905,356.00	\$276,521.87
Multi Family Subtotals	0		, ,	• •
Manufactured Homes Subtotals	17	17	\$1,200,540.17	\$14,142.53
Commercial Buildings Subtotals	2	2	\$145,500.00	\$679.93
Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0			
Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Demolitions Subtotals	13	13	\$185,858.40	\$7,525.39
Swimming Pools Subtotals	10	10	\$511,491.00	\$7,709.60
Signs Subtotals	4	4	\$15,825.00	\$793.66
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	26	26	\$567,887.00	\$16,841.65
Commercial Foundations Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	159	159	\$24,532,457.57	\$324,214.63
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS				
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
SFD Additions Subtotals	23	23	\$523,968.00	\$9,719.35
SFD Alterations Subtotals	64	64	\$2,180,492.18	\$16,744.31
Commercial Additions Subtotals	1	1	\$500,000.00	\$6,406.27
Commercial Alterations Subtotals	2	2	\$572,400.00	\$4,312.11
SUB TOTAL	90	90	\$3,776,860.18	\$37,182.04
VE	LOCITY HALL/QUICK TO	URN/EXPRESS PER	MITS	
Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Siding Subtotals	8	8	\$13,785.00	\$763.04
Roofing Subtotals	152	152	\$1,503,463.80	\$37,329.65
Mechanical Subtotals	125	125	\$823,234.00	\$10,855.39
Electrical Subtotals	49	49	\$77,808.00	\$4,906.78
Plumbing Subtotals	31	31	\$65,816.00	\$2,996.78
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	0			
Gas Subtotals	21	21	\$32,748.00	\$1,619.10
Doors and Windows Subtotals	40	40	\$178,883.00	\$7,925.96
Deck Replacement Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL	426	426	\$2,695,737.80	\$66,396.70
TOTAL	675	675	\$31,005,055.55	\$427,793.37
INSPECTIONS				
Building Subtotals	1,747	1.747		
Electrical Subtotals	442			

176

292

304

2,961

Gas Subtotals

Total

Mechanical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals